 Price List Pneumatic Controls  1800 6330405
ISO 6431 AIR CYLINDER - DAI Series Price Each
Speed Code Part No Bore Stroke
N044 DAI50M100 50 100 $109
N045 DAI50M125 50 125 $115
N046 DAI50M150 50 150 $121
N048 DAI50M200 50 200 $127
N049 DAI50M250 50 250 $132
N055 DAI50Mxxxx Basic Charge $81 $0.25 per mm
N062 DAI63M50 63 50 $114
N063 DAI63M75 63 75 $121
N064 DAI63M100 63 100 $127
N065 DAI63M125 63 125 $132
N066 DAI63M150 63 150 $138
N068 DAI63M200 63 200 $144
N069 DAI63M250 63 250 $150
N075 DAI63Mxxxx Basic Charge $88 $0.29 per mm
N083 DAI80M75 80 75 $173
N084 DAI80M100 80 100 $178
N085 DAI80M125 80 125 $184
N086 DAI80M150 80 150 $190
N088 DAI80M200 80 200 $195
N089 DAI80M250 80 250 $207
N090 DAI80M300 80 300 $219
N092 DAI80M400 80 400 $242
N095 DAI80Mxxxx Basic Charge $125 $0.45 per mm
N104 DAI100M100 100 100 $207
N108 DAI100M200 100 200 $224
N109 DAI100M250 100 250 $253
N112 DAI100M400 100 400 $276
N115 DAI100Mxxxx Basic Charge $140 $0.56 per mm
N124 DAI125M100 125 100 $339
N128 DAI125M200 125 200 $380
N132 DAI125M400 125 400 $426
N135 DAI125Mxxxx Basic Charge $235 $0.73 per mm
All the above price include magnetic and Cushioning
Automation Direct Pty Ltd 7/10/2008 Page 1
 Price List Pneumatic Controls  1800 6330405

N161 CA-50 Single Rear Clevis 50 $16
N162 CA-63 Single Rear Clevis 63 $18
N163 CA-80 Single Rear Clevis 80 $29
N164 CA-100 Single Rear Clevis 100 $35
N165 CA-125 Single Rear Clevis 125 $66
N171 CB-50 Double Rear Clevis 50 $21
N172 CB-63 Double Rear Clevis 63 $22
N173 CB-80 Double Rear Clevis 80 $32
N174 CB-100 Double Rear Clevis 100 $40
N181 Y-50 Rod Clevis Mount 50 $18
N182 Y-63 Rod Clevis Mount 63 $18
N183 Y-80 Rod Clevis Mount 80 $29
N184 Y-100 Rod Clevis Mount 100 $29
N185 Y-125 Rod Clevis Mount 125 $64
Reed Switches
N191 GMP-R3-SR-32A 32 $28
N192 GMP-R3-SR-50A 50 $28
N193 GMP-R3-SR-63A 63 $28
N194 GMP-R3-SR-80A 80 $28
N195 GMP-R3-SR-100A 100 $28
N196 GMP-R3-SR-125A 125 $28
Spare Parts Seal Kits
N1201 DAI-50mm Seal kit ISO6431 Cylinders $45
N1202 DAI-63 mm Seal kit ISO6431 Cylinders $56
N1203 DAI-80 mm Seal kit ISO6431 Cylinders $75
N1204 DAI-100 mm Seal kit ISO6431 Cylinders $86
N1205 DAI-125 mm Seal kit ISO6431 Cylinders $98
Automation Direct Pty Ltd 7/10/2008 Page 2
 Price List Pneumatic Controls  1800 6330405
GST Not Includ
ISO 6432 AIR CYLINDER - DIC Series Price Each
Speed Code Part No Bore Stroke
N301 DIC12M25 12 25 $37
N302 DIC12M50 12 50 $39
N303 DIC12M75 12 75 $41
N304 DIC12M100 12 100 $45
N311 DIC16M25 16 25 $39
N312 DIC16M50 16 50 $41
N313 DIC16M75 16 75 $48
N314 DIC16M100 16 100 $45
N321 DIC20M25PPV 20 25 $63
N322 DIC20M50PPV 20 50 $68
N323 DIC20M75PPV 20 75 $69
N324 DIC20M100PPV 20 100 $72
N325 DIC20M125PPV 20 125 $75
N326 DIC20M150PPV 20 150 $77
N328 DIC20M200PPV 20 200 $81
N331 DIC25M25PPV 25 25 $67
N332 DIC25M50PPV 25 50 $69
N333 DIC25M75PPV 25 75 $75
N334 DIC25M100PPV 25 100 $78
N335 DIC25M125PPV 25 125 $81
N336 DIC25M150PPV 25 150 $83
N338 DIC25M200PPV 25 200 $86
N339 DIC25M250PPV 25 250 $92
N340 DIC25M300PPV 25 300 $98
N342 DIC25M400PPV 25 400 $109
N343 DIC25M500PPV 25 500 $114
N352 DIC32M50PPV 32 50 $79
N353 DIC32M75PPV 32 75 $84
N354 DIC32M100PPV 32 100 $86
N355 DIC32M125PPV 32 125 $91
N356 DIC32M150PPV 32 150 $98
N358 DIC32M200PPV 32 200 $104
N359 DIC32M250PPV 32 250 $109
N360 DIC32M300PPV 32 300 $114
N372 DIC40M50PPV 40 50 $90
N373 DIC40M75PPV 40 75 $94
N374 DIC40M100PPV 40 100 $98
N375 DIC40M125PPV 40 125 $102
N376 DIC40M150PPV 40 150 $107
N378 DIC40M200PPV 40 200 $114
N379 DIC40M250PPV 40 250 $127
N380 DIC40M300PPV 40 300 $132
N382 DIC40M400PPV 40 400 $150
N384 DIC40M500PPV 40 500 $173
Automation Direct Pty Ltd 7/10/2008 Page 3
 Price List Pneumatic Controls  1800 6330405
GST Not Includ
Optional Accessories Price Each

N412 CB-12, CB-16 Rear Clevis Mount 12, 16 $8
N414 CB-20, CB-25 Rear Clevis Mount 20, 25 $9
N415 CB-32 Rear Clevis Mount 32 $11
N416 CB-40 Rear Clevis Mount 40 $11
N422 Y-12,16 12, 16Rod Clevis Mount 12, 16 $12
N423 Y-20 Rod Clevis Mount 20 $12
N425 Y25, Y-32 Rod Clevis Mount 25, 32 $14
N426 Y-40 Rod Clevis Mount 40 $14
Reed Switch
N431 MS-03R+PBK-02 $21
Automation Direct Pty Ltd 7/10/2008 Page 4
 Price List Pneumatic Controls  1800 6330405
GST Not Includ
Compact Cylinders Price Each
Speed Code Part No All cylinders with magnets Bore Stroke
N441 DJ2-25M25F 25 25 $44
N442 DJ2-25M40F 25 40 $50
N443 DJ2-25M50F 25 50 $55
N444 DJ2-25M75-F 25 75 $56
N445 DJ2-25M100-F 25 100 $60
N451 DJ2-40M25-F 40 25 $60
N452 DJ2-40M40-F 40 40 $68
N453 DJ2-40M50-F 40 50 $65
N454 DJ2-40M75-F 40 75 $69
N455 DJ2-40M100-F 40 100 $73
N460 DJ2-63M25-F 63 40 $91
N461 DJ2-63M40-F 63 40 $91
N462 DJ2-63M50-F 63 50 $95
N463 DJ2-63M75-F 63 75 $101
N464 DJ2-63M100-F 63 100 $107
N465 DJ2-63M150-F 63 150 $156
Optional Accessories Price Each
Cylinder Mounts
N482 FA-25 25 $9
N483 FA-40 40 $13